STTUB30-CREATOR POCKET

The unisex pocket t-shirt

Medium Fit

® Set-insleeve

* 1x1rib at neck collar

* |nside back neck tape in self fabric
* Chest pocket

® Sleeve hem and bottom hem with wide double needle topstitch

Shell : Single Jersey, 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed, Fabric

washed, 1565 GSM
WHITES
WHITE
COLORS
we e Printing Specifications
ESSENTIAL For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

HEATHERS

\CTEx
SPPRe OEKO-TEX®
§ o oo T e ACORENEE
B H STANDARD 100 %
HEATHERGAEY O s 2012163 Centexbel 0" V E ( ; A N
“Gots " Tested for harmil substances
custoszs W ooko-tex comstandard 100

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.

EAXE A

STANLEY/STELLA



SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XS

46

66
19.5

XS

100

s
49
69
205
PACKING
s
5
100

52
72
215

100

55
74
225

100

XL

58

76
225

XL

100

XXL
61
78

235

XXL

100



	Printing Specifications
	Certifications & memberships
	Wash Instructions

