

WHITES



COLORS



ESSENTIAL HEATHERS



UNISEX T-SHIRTS

STTU830-CREATOR POCKET

The unisex pocket t-shirt

Medium Fit

- Set-in sleeve
- 1x1 rib at neck collar
- Inside back neck tape in self fabric
- Chest pocket
- Sleeve hem and bottom hem with wide double needle topstitch

Shell : Single Jersey , 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed , Fabric washed , 155 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships









Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.





	SIZES	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Α	Half Chest	46	49	52	55	58	61
В	Body Length	66	69	72	74	76	78
С	Sleeve Length	19.5	20.5	21.5	22.5	22.5	23.5

PACKING

SIZES	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
PCS/BAG	5	5	5	5	5	5
PCS/BOX	100	100	100	100	100	100